Water Fountain

Janitor Sink

Closet Shelving

Cookware & Utensils
Total Cost

Fund Sources:
Club Funds
Centennial Rotary
DDF Match

Total Funds

Rotary Club of Estes Park
LaPuente Kitchen Project budget
Cookware, Janitor Closet and Drinking Fountain

$ 750
800
450

2,000

$4,000

$1,750
500
1,750
$4,000



