Rotary Club of Estes Park LaPuente Kitchen Project budget Cookware, Janitor Closet and Drinking Fountain

Water Fountain	\$ 750
Janitor Sink	800
Closet Shelving	450
Cookware & Utensils	2,000
Total Cost	\$4,000

Fund Sources:

Club Funds	\$1,750
Centennial Rotary	500
DDF Match	1,750
Total Funds	\$4,000